2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Results
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Heat - Group2of5-q: 8

Heat - Group3 of 5-q: 8

Heat - Group40of 5-q: 8

Heat - Group 50f5-q: 8

- Senior - Finals - Summary

- Senior - Final - Group A (of 4)

- Senior - Final - Group B (of 4)

- Senior - Final - Group C (of 4)

- Senior - Final - Group D (of 4)

Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 8)

Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 8)
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Results
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Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Group C (of 8)

Group D (of 8)

Group E (of 8)

- Group F (of 8)

Group G (of 8)

Group H (of 8)

60m - Women - Senior - Final

60m - Men - Senior - Final

Triple Jump - Women - Senior - Final

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

- Women - Senior - Final

- Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

- Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

- Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

High Jump - Men - Senior - Final

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM -

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM -

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM -

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM -

Mixed - Senior - Finals - Summary

Mixed - Senior - Final - Group A (of 3)

Mixed - Senior - Final - Group B (of 3)

Mixed - Senior - Final - Group C (of 3)
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Results

Pole Vault - Women - Senior - Final

Shot Put (4kg) - Women - Senior - Final

5000m Race Walk - Men - Senior - Final

3000m Race Walk - Women - Senior - Final

Shot Put (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Pole Vault - Men - Senior - Final

Long Jump - Women - Senior - Final

60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Heat - q: 8

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 1 of 2 - q: 8

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 2 of 2 - q: 8

800m - Women - Senior - Finals - Summary

800m - Women - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

800m - Women - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

800m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 5)

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 5)

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group C (of 5)
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Results

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group D (of 5)

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group E (of 5)

60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Final

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Final

Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final
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200m -

200m -

200m -
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200m -
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Women
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Men - Senior -

Men - Senior -

Men - Senior -

Men - Senior -

- Senior -

- Senior -

- Senior -

Senior -

Senior -

Senior -

Senior -

Finals - Summary

Final

Final

Final -

Final -

Final -

Final -

- Group A (of 6)

- Group B (of 6)

Group C (of 6)

Group D (of 6)

Group E (of 6)

Group F (of 6)

- Finals - Summary

Final - Group A (of 8)

Final - Group B (of 8)

Final - Group C (of 8)

Final - Group D (of 8)

Final - Group E (of 8)
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Results

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group F (of 8)

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group G (of 8)

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group H (of 8)

High Jump - Women - Senior - Final

3000m - Women - Senior - Final

3000m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

3000m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2)

3000m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

4x2 laps - Women - Senior - Final

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 3)

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 3)

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Final - Group C (of 3)
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Triple Jump - Men - Senior - Final 02/22/2025, 04:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Razvan Cristian Grecu

1 1999 - ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1016 15.75

Razvan-loan Nicoara

2 2003 - ROU CSU Oradea 2366 15.61
Cristi Nicusor Boboc 15.56
3 1994 - ROU CS Farul Constanta 4284 SB

Eduard Florin Unguroaica

4 2007 - ROU CSS C.Istrati Campina 7755 15.34
5 Cristian Valentin Radu CSM Constanta 22214  15.09
6 Iz'ggg é:ioﬁndrei Durau CSS 1 Constanta CS Farul Constanta 4378 14.76
7 Robert Istvan Halasz CSU Oradea 2373 14.18

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 6/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Triple Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Razvan Cristian Grecu
1999 - ROU

Razvan-loan Nicoara
2003 - ROU

Cristi Nicusor Boboc
1994 - ROU

Eduard Florin Unguroaica
2007 - ROU

Cristian Valentin Radu
2003 - ROU

Leonard Andrei Durau
2006 - ROU

Robert Istvan Halasz
2007 - ROU

Attempts

X 15.75 X

X X X

X 15.56 14.42
X X 15.34
14.29 14.43 X
14.47 X 14.26
13.97 14.18 13.98

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

13.80

15.45

14.74

15.09

13.34

13.47

14.41

15.31

14.26

14.91

15.61

15.20

14.84

14.76

13.92
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Women - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8 02/22/2025, 04:15 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

Maria Mihalache

CS Rapid Bucuresti

812

7.44q

2003 - ROU
2 Marina Andreca Babol SCM Gloria Buzau 20152 7.51q
3 '2%%': :g'l‘f"a Vrinceanu SCM Bacau 1974 ZEGO a
3 hlexandra Stefania Uta CS Valcea 1924 CSM Onesti 14177 7604
5 2’;’;"’" Xg'j’ia Bisericescu CS Rapid Bucuresti 842 7.63q
6 Marta llona Socu CS Tara Barsei 2011 Brasov 13229 7.81q
7 glgzl;s_aRAC\)rl\Jamaria Niculae CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 15066 7.90¢q
8 2;%';922"3"“ Tita LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924 16267 7.94q
9 ;ggjf‘:;’]‘a"“e'a Tausan LPS Cluj Napoca 16925 7.95
10 Teodora Sabricla Balaban CS Olimpia Bucuresti 709 803
1 loana Alexia Hodina C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea 9215 8.05
12 'z'gg;‘f‘:(;ij“a“a fon CSS Dinamo Buc. ACS lacris Buc. 1633 gézs
13 '220"‘;)"53‘3"':0%'3°'ya Székely ACS Torpi 14532 8.54
14 ;é’;‘:a;:l?' ACS Torpi 14531 9.06

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Women - Senior - Heat - Group 1 of 2-q: 8

Place Lane Athlete

Maria Mihalache

2003 - ROU

9 4 loana Adnana Vrinceanu
2005 - ROU

3 6 Maria llona Socu
1996 - ROU

4 3 Bianca-Maria Tita
2007 - ROU

5 7 loana Alexia Hodina
2005 - ROU

6 9 lleana Cristiana lon
2007 - ROU
Timea Babi

7 8 2005 - ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

SCM Bacau

CS Tara Barsei 2011 Brasov

LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

CSS Dinamo Buc. ACS lacris Buc.

ACS Torpi

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/22/2025, 04:15 PM

Bib React. Result

812 7.44q
1974 7604
13229 7.81q
16267 7.94q
9215 8.05

1633 825

14531 9.06
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Women - Senior - Heat - Group 2 of 2-q: 8

Place Lane Athlete

Marina Andreea Baboi

L S 1999 - ROU

9 8 Alexandra Stefania Uta
2007 - ROU

3 4 Maria Valeria Bisericescu
2003 - ROU

4 6 Melisa Anamaria Niculae
2007 - ROU

5 3 Tatiana Emanuela Tausan
2007 - ROU

6 7 Teodora Gabriela Balaban
2007 - ROU

7 2 Izabella Orsolya Székely

2005 - ROU

Club/School

SCM Gloria Buzau

CS Valcea 1924 CSM Onesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Cluj Napoca

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

ACS Torpi

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

20152

14177

842

15066

16925

709

14532

02/22/2025, 04:15 PM

React.

Result

7.51q

7.60q
PB

7.63q

7.90q

7.95

8.03
PB

8.54
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

60m - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

Cristian Nicusor Roiban
2000 - ROU

Remus Andrei Niculita
2003 - ROU

Mario Stefan Cobjuc
2005 - ROU

Robert Sebastian Birsa
2001 - ROU

Alin lonut Anton
2000 - ROU

Andrei Marian
2002 - ROU

Denis Gabriel Neacsu
2004 - ROU

Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

Petre Nicolae Rezmives
1997 - ROU

Alexandru Geamanu
2000 - ROU

Vlad Gabriel Dumitra
2006 - ROU

Rares Hnatiuc
2004 - ROU

Ruben Horatiu Chivi
2004 - ROU

Silviu Daniel Munteanu
2003 - ROU

David Gabriel Popescu
2005 - ROU

Remus Andrei Albu
2007 - ROU

lulian Gheorghe Vele
2004 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Onesti

CSM Slatina

CSM Onesti

SCM Deva

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Resita CSU Resita

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Stiinta Bacau

CSM Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

CSU Cluj Napoca

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

15996

15983

2028

14060

2049

5909

13075

4056

15997

15995

16672

15065

16001

6356

10871

2353

3663

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

Place Group React. Result

6.78 q
PB

6.81q
=PB

6.81q
PB

6.81q
SB

6.83q
SB

6.86 q

6.87 q

6.87 q
PB

6.90
SB

6.94
SB

6.99
SB

7.00
=PB

7.09
PB

7.12
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

60m - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

18

19

20

20

22

23

23

25

26

26

28

28

30

30

32

33

34

Samuel Jakab Szilard
2006 - ROU

Robert Alexandru Marinescu
2002 - ROU

lonut Daniel Dinu
2003 - ROU

Antonie Udisteanu
2007 - ROU

Teodor Bogdan Togan
2006 - ROU

Darius Berta
2007 - ROU

Vasile Bobos
1985 - ROU

Mirel Cristian Stoica
2001 - ROU

Mihnea Esanu
2006 - ROU

Alexandru Sorin Popescu
2001 - ROU

Daniel Mille
2007 - ROU

lonut Andrei Neagoe
1994 - ROU

Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

Marius Florin Serban
1992 - ROU

Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru
2006 - ROU

Alexandru loan Teodorescu
2003 - ROU

Marius Constantin Rosoiu
2000 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Unirea lasi

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSS Resita

CSM Slatina

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Pitesti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Slatina

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Slatina

CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSU Cluj Napoca

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

6894

15978

18446

20909

716

4040

14059

10856

14950

711

6860

14055

17768

14052

1234

3662

16650

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

Place Group React. Result

7.18

7.19

7.20

7.20

7.24

7.25

7.25

7.26

7.28

7.28
SB

7.32

7.32
SB

7.34

7.34

7.35

7.38
PB

7.41
SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School

Eduard Tamas

35 2 2006 - ROU LPS Targu Mures

Mihnea David Isvoranu

36 2 007 rou CSS Triumf Bucuresti
lanis Alexandru Moise o
37 2 2005 - ROU CSM Ploiesti
2 Matel Ctobotary ACS H.D. Academia Sportiva

2003 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

Bib Place Group React. Result
6871 8 3 7.50
1117 7 4 7.54
15998 7 5 Zé74
21002 1 DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 10of 5-q: 8

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Cristian Nicusor Roiban

1 4 2000 - ROU CSM Ploiesti

Robert Sebastian Birsa

2 5 2001 - ROU CSM Slatina
Alin lonut Anton .
3 1 2000 - ROU CSM Onesti
4 8 Cristian Daniel lonescu CSS Resita CSU Resita

2006 - ROU

Samuel Jakab Szilard

5 6 2006 - ROU LPS Targu Mures

Mirel Cristian Stoica

6 3 2001 - ROU CSM Bucuresti
Daniel Mille
7 7 2007 - ROU LPS Targu Mures

Matei Ciobotaru

2 2003 - ROU ACS H.D. Academia Sportiva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

15996

14060

2049

4056

6894

10856

6860

21002

02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

React.

Result

6.78 q

7.18

7.26

7.32

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group20of5-q: 8

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Lane

Athlete

Remus Andrei Niculita
2003 - ROU

Rares Hnatiuc
2004 - ROU

David Gabriel Popescu
2005 - ROU

Remus Andrei Albu
2007 - ROU

lulian Gheorghe Vele
2004 - ROU

lonut Daniel Dinu
2003 - ROU

Alexandru Sorin Popescu
2001 - ROU

Alexandru loan Teodorescu
2003 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Ploiesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

CSU Cluj Napoca

CSM Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSU Cluj Napoca

Bib

15983

15065

10871

2353

3663

18446

711

3662

02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

React.

Result

6.81q
=PB

7.00
=PB

7.13

7.13
=PB

7.15
PB

7.20
=SB

7.28
SB

7.38
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 3 0of 5-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Mario Stefan Cobjuc
2005 - ROU

Alexandru Geamanu
2000 - ROU

Vlad Gabriel Dumitra
2006 - ROU

Robert Alexandru Marinescu
2002 - ROU

Antonie Udisteanu
2007 - ROU

Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru
2006 - ROU

Eduard Tamas
2006 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Onesti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSM Ploiesti

CSS Unirea lasi

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

2028

15995

16672

15978

20909

17768

1234

6871

02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

React. Result

6.81q
PB

6.94
SB

6.99
SB

7.19

7.20

7.34

7.35

7.50
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 4 0of 5-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Denis Gabriel Neacsu
2004 - ROU

Petre Nicolae Rezmives
1997 - ROU

Teodor Bogdan Togan
2006 - ROU

Darius Berta
2007 - ROU

Vasile Bobos
1985 - ROU

lonut Andrei Neagoe
1994 - ROU

Mihnea David Isvoranu
2007 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Ploiesti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSS Resita

CSM Slatina

CSM Slatina

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

13075

15997

716

4040

14059

14055

1117

02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

React.

Result

6.87 q

6.90
SB

7.24

7.25

7.25

7.32
SB

7.54
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 50f 5-q: 8 02/22/2025, 04:30 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Andrei Marian

1 5 2002 - ROU SCM Deva 5909 6.86 q
Ruben Horatiu Chivi L 7.09

2 6 2004 - ROU CSM Ploiesti 16001 PB

3 4 Silviu Daniel Munteanu CS Stiinta Bacau 6356 7.12

2003 - ROU

Mihnea Esanu

4 3 2006 - ROU CSM Pitesti 14950 7.28

Marius Florin Serban

5 7 1992 - ROU CSM Slatina 14052 7.34
Marius Constantin Rosoiu . . 7.41
6 8 2000 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 16650 SB
lanis Alexandru Moise L 7.74
7 2 2005 - ROU CSM Ploiesti 15998 PB

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 18/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM

400m - Women - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

10

Elena Mirela Lavric
1991 - ROU

loana Rebecca Andrei
2003 - ROU

Maria Denisa Capota
2006 - ROU

Emma Maria Adnana Matyus
2001 - ROU

Stefania Balint
2006 - ROU

Rebeca Daria Ciocan
2004 - ROU

Mara Victoria Dumitrescu
2007 - ROU

Catinca Maria Nitu
2005 - ROU

Roxana Elena Ghiuta
2002 - ROU

llinca Mielcea
2005 - ROU

Alina Valentina Barbu
2005 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Vaslui

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Bistrita

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Valcea 1924 ACS Luca Brasov

CSM Galati

LPS Cluj Napoca

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Suceava CSU Suceava

CSM Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc.

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

8062

865

2600

795

14182

20715

3729

19411

8370

18448

11254

Place

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 04:50 PM

Group React. Result

54.42
SB

55.48
SB

55.92
SB

56.17
SB

56.57
PB

57.00

58.82

59.72

1:00.95
SB

1:03.95

DNF
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Women - Senior - Final - Group A (of 4)

Place Lane Athlete

Elena Mirela Lavric

L 3 1991 - ROU
9 4 loana Rebecca Andrei
2003 - ROU
3 2 Emma Maria Adnana Matyus

2001 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Club/School

CSM Vaslui

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

Bib

8062

865

795

02/22/2025, 04:50 PM

React.

Result

54.42
SB

55.48
SB

56.17
SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Women - Senior - Final - Group B (of 4) 02/22/2025, 04:50 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Stefania Balint 56.57
1 4 2006 - ROU CS Valcea 1924 ACS Luca Brasov 14182 PB

Rebeca Daria Ciocan

2 3 2004 - ROU CSM Galati 20715 57.00

Mara Victoria Dumitrescu

3 2 2007 - ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 3729 58.82

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 21/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Women - Senior - Final - Group C (of 4)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Catinca Maria Nitu

1 4 2005 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti
llinca Mielcea .
2 2 2005 - ROU CSM Bucuresti
Alina Valentina B - .
3 ina Valentina Barbu CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc.

2005 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

19411

18448

11254

02/22/2025, 04:50 PM

React.

Result

59.72

1:03.95

DNF
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Women - Senior - Final - Group D (of 4) 02/22/2025, 04:50 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Maria Denisa Capota - 55.92
1 3 2006 - ROU CSM Bistrita 2600 SB
Roxana Elena Ghiuta 1:00.95
2 4 2002 - ROU CSM Suceava CSU Suceava 8370 SB

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 23/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM

400m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Mario Alexandru Dobrescu
2004 - ROU

Alexandru Gabriel Vochin
2005 - ROU

Dragos lonut Nastasa
2006 - ROU

Robert Parge
1997 - ROU

Alberto Gabriel Dragomir
2004 - ROU

Andrei Cristian Gavrila
2005 - ROU

Constantin Andonii
1988 - ROU

Patrik Robert Prunar
2005 - ROU

Stefan Valentin Harabagiu
2006 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Claudiu Daniel Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Bogdan Andrei Ficiu
2006 - ROU

Denis Mihai Gheorghe
2007 - ROU

Petru Robert Kore
2004 - ROU

Nikolasz Salamon Matei
2007 - ROU

Robert Olah
2006 - ROU

Gabrielle Secman
2007 - ROU

Club/School

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Ploiesti

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Craiova

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Dorna

LPS Baia Mare

LPS Oradea

LPS Banatul

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

8904

15994

9576

685

7494

13033

4820

17722

1094

4672

12235

701

13065

8567

6670

2386

9000

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

Place Group React.

1T A
1 B
2 A
2 B
1 C
2 ¢
3 B
1 D
2 D
1 H
1 F
2 F
1 E
1 G
2 E
3 D
2 G

Result

48.99

49.06
SB

49.80

49.84

49.98
PB

50.08
PB

50.27

51.37

51.67
SB

52.26
PB

52.31
SB

52.65
PB

53.22

53.44
PB

53.49

53.97

54.26
SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

400m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

18

19

20

21

22

23

Mario Narcis Gafton
2004 - ROU

Alexandru Cristian Gavrila
2006 - ROU

Petru Kovacs
2007 - ROU

lonut Virgil Blanaru
2006 - ROU

Stefan Botezatu
2007 - ROU

Denis Voicu
2007 - ROU

Denis Simon Toma
2003 - ROU

Cristian Stefan Idriceanu
1982 - ROU

Catalin Alexander lordache
2006 - ROU

Denis Gheorghe Taschina
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Craiova

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

ACS Trupa lui Fane

LPS Petrache Triscu CSM Craiova

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

817

4802

9669

9650

12178

9666

17759

13191

4973

9613

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

Place Group React. Result

3 F 54.43
4 F 54.92
” H ggm
3 G I23.08
4 G 23.10
3 H 23.13
A DNF
H DNS
C DNS
E DNS
25/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Mario Alexandru Dobrescu

1 3 2004 - ROU CSU Poli Timisoara

Dragos lonut Nastasa

2006 - ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

Denis Simon Toma

4 2003 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

8904

9576

17759

02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

React.

Result

48.99

49.80

DNF
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 8) 02/22/2025, 05:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 ’2‘;:’?";53 Gabriel Vochin CSM Ploiesti 15994 gg'%
2 3 Robert Parge CS Rapid Bucuresti 685 49.84
3 2 Constantin Andonil CSM Craiova 4820 50.27

1988 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 27/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group C (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School
Alberto Gabriel Dragomir -
1 3 2004 - ROU CSM Ploiesti
Andrei Cristian Gavrila .
2 4 2005 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari
Catalin Alexander lordache . .
2 ! X LPS Petrache Triscu CSM Craiova

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

7494

13033

4973

02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

React.

Result

49.98
PB

50.08
PB

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group D (of 8) 02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Patrik Robert Prunar

1 3 2005 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17722 51.37
Stefan Valentin Harabagiu . . 51.67

2 2 2006 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1094 SB
Robert Olah

3 4 2006 - ROU LPS Oradea 2386 53.97

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 29/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group E (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Denis Mihai Gheorghe

2007 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari

Nikolasz Salamon Matei )
2 2 2007 - ROU LPS Baia Mare

Denis Gheorghe Taschina

2008 - ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

13065

6670

9613

02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

React.

Result

53.22

53.49

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group F (of 8) 02/22/2025, 05:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Claudiu Daniel Ciobanu LPS-CSM Vaslui 12235 2.31
2 4 Bogdan Andrel Flelu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 701 °2.65
3 2 %%jo_ :glrfis Gafton CS Rapid Bucuresti 817 54.43
4 1 Alexandru Cristian Gavrila CSM Craiova 4802 54.92

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 31/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group G (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete

Petru Robert Kore

L 2 2004 - ROU

9 4 Gabrielle Secman
2007 - ROU

3 1 lonut Virgil Blanaru
2006 - ROU
Stefan Botezatu

4 3

2007 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Club/School

CSM Dorna

LPS Banatul

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS-CSM Vaslui

Bib

8567

9000

9650

12178

02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

React.

Result

53.44
PB

54.26
SB

58.08
PB

58.10
SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Men - Senior - Final - Group H (of 8)

Place Lane  Athlete Club/School

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi

1 3 2008 - ROU CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti
2 4 Detmakovacs LPS-CSM Vaslui
3 2 DensVolou LPS-CSM Vaslui

1 Cristian Stefan Idriceanu ACS Trupa lui Fane

1982 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

4672

9669

9666

13191

02/22/2025, 05:15 PM

React.

Result

52.26
PB

57.07
SB

58.13
SB

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Lane

Athlete

Maria Mihalache
2003 - ROU

Marina Andreea Baboi
1999 - ROU

loana Adnana Vrinceanu
2005 - ROU

Maria Valeria Bisericescu
2003 - ROU

Alexandra Stefania Uta
2007 - ROU

Maria llona Socu
1996 - ROU

Melisa Anamaria Niculae
2007 - ROU

Bianca-Maria Tita
2007 - ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

SCM Gloria Buzau

SCM Bacau

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Valcea 1924 CSM Onesti

CS Tara Barsei 2011 Brasov

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

812

20152

1974

842

14177

13229

15066

16267

02/22/2025, 05:40 PM

React.

Result

7.30
PB

7.42

7.51
PB

7.57

7.59
PB

7.80

7.84
PB

7.90
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Lane

Athlete

Remus Andrei Niculita
2003 - ROU

Mario Stefan Cobjuc
2005 - ROU

Cristian Nicusor Roiban
2000 - ROU

Denis Gabriel Neacsu
2004 - ROU

Alin lonut Anton
2000 - ROU

Robert Sebastian Birsa
2001 - ROU

Andrei Marian
2002 - ROU

Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Ploiesti

CSM Onesti

CSM Ploiesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Onesti

CSM Slatina

SCM Deva

CSS Resita CSU Resita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

15983

2028

15996

13075

2049

14060

5909

4056

02/22/2025, 05:50 PM

React.

Result

6.71
PB

6.72
PB

6.73
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Triple Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Diana Ana Maria lon
2000 - ROU

Alexia loana Dospin
2003 - ROU

loana Emilia Colibasanu
2003 - ROU

loana Adnana Vrinceanu
2005 - ROU

Timeea Esanu
2009 - ROU

Nada Darwish Jaffar Alkhazraj
2004 - ROU

Elena Andreea Talos
1995 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Constanta

CSM Constanta

SCM Bacau

CSM Pitesti

CS Tara Barsei 2011 Brasov

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/22/2025, 06:00 PM

Bib

19882

22201

22205

1974

263

3087

847

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Result

14.06
SB

13.75
PB

12.75
SB

12.23
SB

11.61
PB

11.03
PB

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Attempts - Triple Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Diana Ana Maria lon
2000 - ROU

Alexia loana Dospin
2003 - ROU

loana Emilia Colibasanu
2003 - ROU

loana Adnana Vrinceanu
2005 - ROU

Timeea Esanu
2009 - ROU

Nada Darwish Jaffar Alkhazraj
2004 - ROU

Elena Andreea Talos
1995 - ROU

Attempts

13.89

13.75

12.75

12.23

11.51

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

13.88

12.03

14.06

11.03

11.61
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

1500m - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Cristina Daniela Balan
1998 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Hudea
2006 - ROU

Tabita Teusan
2002 - ROU

Mihaela Maria Blaga
2004 - ROU

Claudia-lonela Costiuc
2005 - ROU

Maria Talida Sfarghiu
2003 - ROU

Antonia Gabriela Bodnariuc
2002 - ROU

Maria Ecaterina Csiki
2007 - ROU

Diana Maria Lapuste
2009 - ROU

Maria Claudia Ciobanescu Florea

1995 - ROU

Florina Stefana
1990 - ROU

Club/School

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

CSS Medias CSM Medias

CSM Timisoara

CS Atletic Club Mica Roma Blaj

CSM Dorna

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSS Zalau

CSS Zalau

SCM Deva

CSM Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 06:05 PM

Bib

17701

7963

8802

20606

8627

14886

14884

8141

8146

5917

4921

Result

4:27.31
SB

4:29.46
SB

4:30.47
SB

4:30.53
SB

4:35.81
SB

4:38.47
SB

4:42.99
SB

4:53.91
PB

5:36.45
PB

DNF

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

1500m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Mihai Alin Savlovschi
2006 - ROU

Adrian Garcea
1999 - ROU

Constantin Deaconescu
2006 - ROU

Cristian Gabriel Voicu
2001 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea
1995 - ROU

Laszlo Levente Kanizsay
1996 - ROU

Andrei lhnatiuc
2003 - ROU

Dragos Mihai Negoita
2006 - ROU

Petru Constantin Obogeanu

2006 - ROU

lonut Marius Dumitru
1996 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Raul Manuel Dan
2003 - ROU

Carlos Andrei Barboi
2006 - ROU

Madalin Vladut Tandara
2007 - ROU

Petru Bodea
2007 - ROU

Darius Arhir
2004 - ROU

lonut Dorin Hutanu
2005 - ROU

Club/School

CS Megidia ACS Mica Roma Blaj

CSM Tg. Jiu

CSU Craiova

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Craiova

CSU Cluj Napoca

CSM Bucovina Radauti

CS Atletico Slanic

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CS Atletico Slanic

CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca

CSU Poli Timisoara

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Focsani

CSM Dorna

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSU Oradea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

23501

14485

5055

8917

4817

3666

24203

16080

6432

7582

18506

8911

373

9461

8561

17704

2355

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 06:20 PM

Place  Group

1 A
2 A
3 A
1 B
4 A
5 A
6 A
7 A
8 A
9 A
0 A
2 B
3 B
4 B
5 B
11 A
6 B

Result

3:54.22
SB

3:55.79
SB

3:57.18

3:57.27
PB

3:58.09
SB

4:01.21

4:03.78

4:04.61
PB

4:04.94

4:06.62

4:06.96

4:07.07
SB

4:08.43
SB

4:08.81
PB

4:10.81
PB

4:10.83

4:11.14
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

1500m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Athlete Club/School

David George Cozma

18 007 RoU CSS Blaj

19 EricDanelRus CSM Deva

20 ?:;:I?r;{g\umuza CS Targoviste

21 '1::;:;;'-" r;simcmc ACS Trupa lui Fane
Dorin Andrei Rusu CSM Deva

1998 - ROU

Alin lonut Florentin Glavan

2007 - ROU CSM Craiova LPS P.T. Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

160

21403

10987

1956

21404

4807

Place

10

02/22/2025, 06:20 PM

Group

Result

4:14.61
SB

4:17.00
SB

4:29.50
SB

4:50.52

DNS

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

1500m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2) 02/22/2025, 06:20 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 2’:)'(')‘:' Qg'& Saviovschi CS Megidia ACS Mica Roma Blaj 23501 2554'22
2 ?;’;;af‘Rgzrcea CSM Tg. Jiu 14485 3555'79

Constantin Deaconescu

3 2006 - ROU CSU Craiova 5055 3:57.18
Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea . 3:58.09
4 1995 - ROU CSM Craiova 4817 SB

Laszlo Levente Kanizsay

5 Lasalo Lo CSU Cluj Napoca 3666  4:01.21
6 ‘;g:fggﬂa“”" CSM Bucovina Radauti 24203  4:03.78
7 ragos Mihai Negoita CS Atletico Slanic 16080 An4-61
8 Petru Constantin Obogeany LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6432  4:04.94
9 lonut Marlus bumitru CS Atletico Slanic 7582 4:06.62
10 2’;‘;' ':;dean CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca 18506  4:06.96
1 Darius Arhir CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17704  4:10.83

2004 - ROU

Alin lonut Florentin Glavan CSM Craiova LPS PT. Craiova 4807  DNS

2007 - ROU
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

1500m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2) 02/22/2025, 06:20 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 ggaﬁégoiabriel Voicu CSU Poli Timisoara 8917 2:857'27
2 335‘3' M;C:'Lj'e' Dan CSU Poli Timisoara 8911 ‘S"B°7'°7
3 ;:g(;l()o;@nfrei Barboi LPS Campulung Muscel 373 gé08'43
4 glé%c;éligo\gadut Tandara LPS Focsani 9461 3;08.81
5 Petru Bodea CSM Dorna 8561 1081
6 lonut Dorin Hutan CSU Oradea 2355 1114
7 gg(\)l;d (;S?Jrge Cozma CSS Blaj 160 gB1 4.61
8 Erlc Danlel Rus CSM Deva 21403 a:17.00
9 Gatalin Amuza CS Targoviste 10987 0:29.50
10 f!;;’;" 'F:"C‘;"L’J‘im"i“c ACS Trupa lui Fane 1956 4:50.52

Dorin Andrei Rusu CSM Deva 21404 DNS

1998 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 42/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM

High Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Valentin Alexandru Androne
2001 - ROU

Marius Cristian Dumitrache
1989 - ROU

David Bejinaru
2003 - ROU

Mihai Calin
2007 - ROU

George Gabriel Kadar
2003 - ROU

Andrei Calin
2007 - ROU

Kristof Attila Kurti
2006 - ROU

Club/School

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova

CS Satu Mare

CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova

LPS Satu Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/22/2025, 06:30 PM

Bib Result
2.14
991 -SB
2.10
870 SB
2.10
16553 SB
1506 2.00
1.90
30002 o8
1505 1.90
1.85
8307 B
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025

Attempts - High Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Valentin Alexandru Androne
2001 - ROU

Marius Cristian Dumitrache
1989 - ROU

David Bejinaru
2003 - ROU

Mihai Calin

2007 - ROU

George Gabriel Kadar
2003 - ROU

Andrei Calin
2007 - ROU

Kristof Attila Kurti
2006 - ROU

Attempts

1.80

2.10
X0

1.80

2.10
XX0

1.80

2.10
Xx0

1.80

1.80

X0

1.80

1.80

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

1.85

214

1.85

214
XXT

1.85

214
XXX

1.85

1.85

1.85

X0

1.85

1.90

217

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90
XXO0

1.90
XXX

1.95

2.20
XX

1.95

1.95
X0

1.95

1.95
XXX

1.95
XXX

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
Xo

- Bucuresti

2.05
X0

2.05

2.05

2.05
XXX
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM - Mixed - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane

1 4
2 4
3 3
4 3
5 2
6 4
7 3
8 2

Relay team

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

CS Orasenesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

CS Rapid Bucuresti U23
ROU

CSM Craiova
ROU

CSM Onesti
ROU

CSU Cluj Napoca
ROU

CSS Caransebes
ROU

CSM Bucuresti
ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Craiova

CSM Onesti

CSU Cluj Napoca

CSS Caransebes

CSM Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib Place

Group

React.

02/22/2025, 06:35 PM

Result Split Lap

3:17.61
PB

3:20.97
PB

3:22.28
PB

3:22.76
PB

3:23.43
PB

3:27.13
PB

3:39.69
PB

3:42.65
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM - Mixed - Senior - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Relay team Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

1. Emma Maria Adnana Matyus
2. loana Rebecca Andrei

3. lulian Gutu

4.  Robert Parge

CSM Craiova

ROU CSM Craiova

1. Constantin Andonii

2. Florina Stefana

3. Cristina Daniela Balan

4.  Catalin Alexander lordache

CSM Onesti

ROU CSM Onesti

1. Raisa Gabriela Diaconescu
2. Flavius lustin Cazacu
3.  Raluca Monica Raduca

4.  Dragos lonut Nastasa

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

CS Rapid Bucuresti

Bib

795

865

855

685

4820

4921

17701

4973

14178

9603

2030

9576

React.

02/22/2025, 06:35 PM

Result Split Lap

3:17.61
PB

3:22.76
PB

3:23.43
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM - Mixed - Senior - Final - Group B (of 3) 02/22/2025, 06:35 PM
Place  Lane  Relayteam Club/School Bib React.  Result Split  Lap
] 3 (R:SURapid Bucuresti U23 CS Rapid Bucuresti ?);322.28
1. Andreea lulia Ciuca 809
2. Alina Valentina Barbu 11254
3. Cristian Gutu 856
4.  Matei Alexandru Mihailescu 797
5. Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru 1234
2 4 :gt' Cluj Napoca CSU Cluj Napoca gé27'13
1. Adrian Sorin Mihesan 3657
2. Daria Augusta Miron 3660
3. Alexandru loan Teodorescu 3662
4.  Sanda Belgyan 3651
3 2 oM Buourest CSM Bucuresti 3:42.65
1. Rares Alexandru Sandu 18436
2. Ofelia Enculescu 10829
3. Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei 623
4. Matei lvan Moldovanu 601
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

4x2 laps MIXED TEAM - Mixed - Senior - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Relay team Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

1.  Andrei Cristian Gavrila
2.  Cristina Denisa Codrianu
3. Denis Gabriel Neacsu

4.  Cristina Stefania Spinu

CSS Caransebes

ROU CSS Caransebes

1.  Isabela Maria Cubin
2.  Andrei Casian Crasovan
3. Oana Madalina Cubin

4.  Lucian Florin Stefan

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

13033

17774

13075

17753

4014

3991

4012

15879

React.

02/22/2025, 06:35 PM

Result Split Lap
3:20.97
PB
3:39.69
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Pole Vault - Women - Senior - Final 02/23/2025, 12:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Valentina lulia Necoara . .

1 2005 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 780 3.50
Stefania Andreea Dragan .

2 1997 - ROU CSM Craiova 4803 3.20
Meda Cozmanciuc . . 3.00

3 1980 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 793 -PB
Alexandra Izabela Barboi

4 2009 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 379 2.80
Andreea Paraschiv . . 2.50

5 2005 - ROU CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1591 -SB
Antonia Irimia ACS Atletic Spirit 20301 NM
1998 - ROU etic spiri
lustina Ulmeanu CSM B ti 10844 NM
2008 - ROU ucuresti
Oana Gabriela Sorete
2006 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 368 NM
Mara Dana Prundus CS Atletic Cluj 18534 DNS

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Pole Vault - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Valentina lulia Necoara
2005 - ROU

Stefania Andreea Dragan
1997 - ROU

Meda Cozmanciuc
1980 - ROU

Alexandra Izabela Barboi
2009 - ROU

Andreea Paraschiv
2005 - ROU

Antonia Irimia
1998 - ROU

lustina Ulmeanu
2008 - ROU

Oana Gabriela Sorete
2006 - ROU

Attempts

2.50

3.10

3.70
XXX

2.50

3.10

2.50

3.10
Xr

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

XXX

2.50
XXX

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

2.60

2.60

2.60
XXX

2.60

2.70

3.30

2.70

3.30

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.80

3.40

2.80

3.40

2.80

2.80
XX0

2.80

2.90

3.50

2.90

3.50

2.90

2.90
XXX

2.90

3.00

3.60

3.00

3.60

3.00
XX0

3.00
XXX

50/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Shot Put (4kg) - Women - Senior - Final 02/23/2025, 12:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

loana Diana Tiganasu

1 2000 - ROU CS Ceahlaul Pt.Neamt 11294 14.10
2 Adina lonela Firtala CSM Craiova 4896 13.16
3 Qg&”:gfj Visan CS Dinamo Bucuresti 659 12.18
4 ;gg‘; '°:gj Padure CSM Onesti 2026 11.77
5 Florentina Budica CSM Craiova 4827 10.59
6 Raluca Monica Raduca CSM Onesti 2030 087

7 ‘;gg;t:ga"a Gavrila CS Olimpia Bucuresti 682 3'504
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Attempts - Shot Put (4kg) - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

loana Diana Tiganasu
2000 - ROU

Adina lonela Firtala
2007 - ROU

Ana Maria Visan
2006 - ROU

Lara loana Padure
2007 - ROU

Florentina Budica
1995 - ROU

Raluca Monica Raduca
2006 - ROU

Ana Steliana Gavrila
2006 - ROU

Attempts

13.55 X
12.91 X
12.08 X

X X
10.40 10.19
8.99 9.87
9.04 8.43

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

13.59

13.16

11.37

11.53

10.16

9.72

8.08

12.98

11.98

11.19

10.31

9.42

12.18

11.29

10.15

9.81

7.79

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

14.10

11.86

11.77

10.59

9.27

8.45
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

5000m Race Walk - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Narcis Stefan Mihaila
1987 - ROU
Note: ~

Marius lulian Cocioran
1983 - ROU

Andrei Gafita
1996 - ROU

Pavel Remus Radoi
1998 - ROU

Florin Elisei
2008 - ROU

Dragos lonut Fira
2009 - ROU

Gabriel Darius P. Zevedei
2008 - ROU

Daniel Andrei Popescu
2008 - ROU

Gheorghe Berdei
1967 - ROU

Constantin Daicu
2005 - ROU

Alexandru Canceu
2003 - ROU

Club/School

CSU Resita CSM Resita

CSM Resita CSU Resita

CSM Unirea Alba lulia CS Unirea Alba lulia

CSM Resita CSU Resita

CSS Tg. Neamt CSM Suceava

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel

CS Muscel Campulung

CSM Suceava

CS Botosani

CSM Suceava

Rule TR54.7.1: Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 12:00 PM

Bib

4111

4132

22504

4127

19041

12179

179

194

12555

19504

12557

Result

21:11.78
PB

21:20.05
PB

21:53.28
PB

22:08.19
PB

26:11.01
PB

26:51.54
PB

27:03.81
PB

28:19.67

DNF

DQ
TR54.7.1

DQ
TR54.7.1

53/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM

3000m Race Walk - Women -

Place Athlete

Alessia Cristina Pop
2007 - ROU

Maria-Diana Lataretu

2002 - ROU

3 Diana Georgiana Angelescu
2000 - ROU

4 Sorana Tutu
2003 - ROU

5 Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc

2007 - ROU

Stefania Victoria Horodnic
2006 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Senior - Final

Club/School

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSM Craiova

CSM Suceava

CSU Resita

CSS Gura Humorului CSM Suceava

CSM Suceava

Rule TR54.7.1: Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 12:40 PM

Bib

9862

4879

8399

10899

22306

8355

Result

12:58.61
PB

13:36.53
PB

14:00.80
PB

14:48.07
PB

15:05.83
PB

DQ
TR54.7.1
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Shot Put (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final 02/23/2025,01:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Andrei Rares Toader

1 1997 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 650 20.72

Marius Constantin Musteata

2 1997 - ROU CSM Buzau 3262 17.43
3 g;;?"Rg'j"a"d’“ Ciobanu LPS Roman CA Roman 7204 :,3534
4 %%’:‘stgiJa CSM Buzau 3278 15.43
5 gl(lje:]t;i :(I)elj(andru lonescu CSM Craiova 640 ;g.O8
6 ggggl"ngSrian Tamaduianu CSM Onesti 1013 ;(BJ1 2
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Attempts - Shot Put (7.26kg) - Men - Senior - Final

Place Athlete

Andrei Rares Toader
1997 - ROU

Marius Constantin Musteata

2 1997 - ROU

3 Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

4 Marius Bira
2001 - ROU

5 Matei Alexandru lonescu
2003 - ROU

6 Eduard Adrian Tamaduianu

2003 - ROU

Attempts

16.46

14.52

14.05

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

20.19

17.15

14.69

15.08

9.87

17.29

14.88

10.12

20.46

20.72

17.43

14.76

14.46

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

17.34

15.43

14.50
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Pole Vault - Men - Senior - Final

Place

Athlete

Razvan Doroftei
2003 - ROU

Dacian Costea
2002 - ROU

Antonie Vlad Cozmanciuc
2006 - ROU

Andrei Calin
2007 - ROU

Robert Mihai Tabacu
2000 - ROU

Dymytrii Berdnikov
2007 - UKR

Norbert Zsolt Balazs
2004 - ROU

David Gabriel Brandusoiu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Craiova

CSM Craiova

CSM Calarasi CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova

CSM Onesti

Outside of Competition

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS CIl. Muscel CSM Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 02:00 PM

Bib

4805

4887

3951

1505

2047

30003

17799

386

Result

4.70
SB

4.70
SB

4.50
=PB

4.30
PB

4.20
SB

4.20
PB

3.80
SB

3.70
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Attempts - Pole Vault - Men - Senior - Final

Place Athlete

Razvan Doroftei
2003 - ROU

Dacian Costea
2002 - ROU

Antonie Vlad Cozmanciuc

3 2006 - ROU

4 Andrei Calin
2007 - ROU

5 Robert Mihai Tabacu
2000 - ROU

6 Dymytrii Berdnikov
2007 - UKR

7 Norbert Zsolt Balazs
2004 - ROU

8 David Gabriel Brandusoiu

2008 - ROU

Attempts

3.50

4.10

4.70

3.50

4.10

4.70

3.50

4.10

3.50

X0

4.10

X0

3.50

4.10

3.50

4.10

3.50

3.50
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3.60

4.20

4.80
XXX

3.60

4.20

4.80

XXX

3.60

4.20

XX0

3.60

4.20

3.60

4.20

3.60

4.20

XXo

3.60

3.60

3.70

4.30

X0

3.70

4.30

3.70

4.30

3.70

4.30
XXO0

3.70

4.30

3.70

4.30
XXX

3.70
X0

3.70

3.80

4.40

3.80

4.40

3.80

4.40

3.80

4.40

XXX

3.80

4.40

XXr

3.80

3.80

3.80
XXX

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025

3.90

4.50

3.90

4.50
X0

3.90

4.50

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90
XXX

- Bucuresti

4.00

4.60

4.00

4.60

4.00

4.60

XXX

4.00

4.00

4.00
X0
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Long Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Ramona Elena Verman
2004 - ROU

Alina Rotaru-Kottmann
1993 - ROU

Alexia loana Dospin
2003 - ROU

Ecaterina Carbunar
2007 - ROU

Maria Mihalache
2003 - ROU

loana Manoliu
1999 - ROU

Raisa Anastasia Sabau
2007 - ROU

Cristina Stefania Spinu
2006 - ROU

Andrada Luiza Stoica
2008 - ROU

Alexandra Amza
2003 - ROU

Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei

2007 - ROU

Maria Andreea Bozdog
2008 - ROU

Daria Cristina Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

Maria Pandele
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bacau

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSM Constanta

CSU Oradea

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Constanta

CSU Oradea

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CSM Bucuresti

CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 04:00 PM

Bib

12662

980

22201

2356

812

4257

2351

17753

13026

733

623

3567

10837

1361

17761

Result

6.53
=PB

6.41
SB

6.01
PB

5.91
PB

5.89

5.87
SB

5.54
PB

5.42

5.08

5.01
SB

4.88
PB

4.88

4.80

DNS

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Ramona Elena Verman
2004 - ROU

Alina Rotaru-Kottmann
1993 - ROU

Alexia loana Dospin
2003 - ROU

Ecaterina Carbunar
2007 - ROU

Maria Mihalache
2003 - ROU

loana Manoliu
1999 - ROU

Raisa Anastasia Sabau
2007 - ROU

Cristina Stefania Spinu
2006 - ROU

Andrada Luiza Stoica
2008 - ROU

Alexandra Amza
2003 - ROU

Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei
2007 - ROU

Maria Andreea Bozdog
2008 - ROU

Daria Cristina Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

Maria Pandele
2009 - ROU

Attempts

6.24

5.87

5.70

5.48

5.37

4.76

5.01

4.76

4.88

4.80

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

6.49

6.21

572

5.63

5.63

5.87

5.54

5.07

5.08

4.90

4.80

4.67

6.53

6.17

6.01

5.89

5.89

5.77

4.88

4.75

4.77

6.48

6.30

5.75

5.80

5.28

6.48

6.39

5.85

5.73

572

5.18

6.41

5.91

5.34

5.40

5.42
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Heat - q: 8

Place Lane Athlete

Ana Maria Nesteriuc

1993 - ROU
2 3 Dana Maria Govoreanu
2003 - ROU
3 6 lulia Dariana Grigoroiu
2003 - ROU
4 5 Alexandra Stefania Uta
2007 - ROU
5 9 Teodora Stefania Diaconescu

2000 - ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Chim. Rm. Valcea CS Valcea 1924

CSU Resita

CS Valcea 1924 CSM Onesti

CSM Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

827

9293

4104

14177

602

02/23/2025, 04:15 PM

React.

Result

8.33q

8.38¢

8.74 q

9.00q
=SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heats - Summary - q: 8 02/23/2025, 04:30 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place  Group React. Result

Alin lonut Anton

T 5 2000-roU CSM Onesti 2049 1 1 7814

Alexandru Sendrea

2 4 2003 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13027 2 1 8.08¢q

Vlad Dulcescu

3 4 1995 - ROU CS Politehnica lasi 6366 1 2 8.13 ¢
Mario Stefan Cobjuc . 8.14q
4 3 2005 - ROU CSM Onesti 2028 2 2 PB

Dragos Alexandru Silvestru

5 5 2000 - ROU CSM Constanta 22212 3 2 8.24¢
6 7 ggi(]s;if’go'fja"ie' lonescu CSS Resita CSU Resita 4056 4 2 gé‘” a
7 6 g;‘:;f?{giF'°ri“e' Bledea CSU Oradea 2364 3 1 8.49q
g 6  Donus GabrielFlorian CSM Bucuresti 18388 5 2 8.64q
g 3 SeorgeGabrielkadar CS Satu Mare 30002 4 1 378
10 2 Oheordhe Corondan CS Satu Mare 8229 5 1 893
1 g KrstotAttlakurd LPS Satu Mare 8307 6 2 206
12 g ooorielSandd CSM Bucurest 10826 6 1 21
7 Vlad Gabriel Dumitra CS Olimpia Bucuresti 16672 1 DNS

2006 - ROU
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 1 0of 2 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Alin lonut Anton
2000 - ROU

Alexandru Sendrea
2003 - ROU

Gheorghe Florinel Bledea
2002 - ROU

George Gabriel Kadar
2003 - ROU

Gheorghe Corondan
1998 - ROU

Gabriel Sandu
2001 - ROU

Vlad Gabriel Dumitra
2006 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Onesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSU Oradea

CS Satu Mare

CS Satu Mare

CSM Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

2049

13027

2364

30002

8229

10826

16672

02/23/2025, 04:30 PM

React.

Result

7.81q

8.08¢q

8.49 q

8.78
SB

8.93
PB

9.11
SB

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Heat - Group 2 of 2- q: 8

Place Lane Athlete

Vlad Dulcescu

1995 - ROU

o 3 Mario Stefan Cobjuc
2005 - ROU

3 5 Dragos Alexandru Silvestru
2000 - ROU

4 7 Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

5 6 Darius Gabriel Florian
2001 - ROU
Kristof Attila Kurti

6 2

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Club/School

CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Onesti

CSM Constanta

CSS Resita CSU Resita

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Satu Mare

Bib

6366

2028

22212

4056

18388

8307

02/23/2025, 04:30 PM

React.

Result

8.13q

8.14q
PB

8.24 g

8.47q
SB

8.64q

9.06
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

800m - Women - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

Elena Mirela Lavric

1991 - ROU
9 7 Cristina Daniela Balan
1998 - ROU
3 6 Tabita Teusan
2002 - ROU
4 4 Claudia-lonela Costiuc
2005 - ROU
5 3 Maria Talida Sfarghiu
2003 - ROU
Florina Stefana
6 2 1990 - ROU
7 1 Roxana Elena Ghiuta
2002 - ROU
Daria Nina
8 1 2006 - ROU
9 5 Maria Ecaterina Csiki
2007 - ROU
Raluca Monica Raduca
10 4 2006 - ROU
11 3 Isabela Maria Cubin
2009 - ROU
Oana Madalina Cubin
12 2 2009 - ROU
6 Maria Elena Baraitaru

2005 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

CSM Timisoara

CSM Dorna

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSM Craiova

CSM Suceava CSU Suceava

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSS Zalau

CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti

CSS Caransebes

CSS Caransebes

CSM Tg. Jiu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

8062

17701

8802

8627

14886

4921

8370

17720

8141

2030

4014

4012

14484

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 04:50 PM

Place Group Result

2:07.04
1 A SB

2:08.20
1 B SB

2:09.99
2 A SB

3 A 2:10.03

2:14.72
SB

5 A 2:18.44

2:18.51
SB

6 A 2:19.44

3 B I%:320.69
4 B I%;323.84
5 B |§:32938
6 B I3;334.73
B DQ
65/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Women - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2) 02/23/2025, 04:50 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 5 ClenaMirelalavric CSM Vaslui goe2 20704
2 6 ;ggi;‘f'ggt‘jsa" CSM Timisoara 8802 §:B°9'99

Claudia-lonela Costiuc

3 4 e CSM Dorna 8627  2:10.03
4 3 2’;? :::Lda Sfarghiu CSM Raraul Campulung 14886 g; 4.72
5 FlorinaStefana CSM Craiova 4921 2:18.44
6 1 2"35';";'33 CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17720 2:19.44
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Women - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2) 02/23/2025, 04:50 PM

Place Lane  Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 7 ﬁ:(;i(}s;ir\:O[:Janiela Balan CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova 17701 géos.zo
2 L ggg; ',':(fbe"a Ghiuta CSM Suceava CSU Suceava 8370 ;231 8.51
3 5 2/:;)!;3 E(c:)a:;erina Csiki CSS Zalau 8141 §;20.69
4 4 RalueaMonicaRaduca CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 22384
S 3 Izsbao?laR(I;/anria Cubin CSS Caransebes 4014 §:329.38
6 2 g:;:hsgﬂa"na Cubin CSS Caransebes 4012 §;334'73

Maria Elena Baraitaru

6 2005 - ROU CSM Tg. Jiu 14484 DQ
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

800m -

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Lane Athlete

Cristian Gabriel Voicu
2001 - ROU

Mark Daniel Fandly
2003 - ROU

Beniamin Ghita
2004 - ROU

Flavius lustin Cazacu
2008 - ROU

Alexandru Prasneac
2006 - ROU

Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu
2004 - ROU

Alin lonut Florentin Glavan
2007 - ROU

Gheorghita Paul Popa
1999 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea
1995 - ROU

Carlos Andrei Barboi
2006 - ROU

Erik Andrei Tudor
2006 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Andrei Daniel Matei
1999 - ROU

Theodor Andrei Oprea
2002 - ROU

Madalin Vladut Tandara
2007 - ROU

Robert Andrei Argesanu
2005 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori,

Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Club/School Bib
CSU Poli Timisoara 8917
CS Atletico Slanic 7576
CS Chim. Rm. Valcea CS Dinamo Bucuresti 9276
CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9603
CSM Dorna 8581
CSM Raraul Campulung 14888
CSM Craiova LPS P.T. Craiova 4807
CS Stiinta Bacau 7114
CSM Craiova 4817
LPS Campulung Muscel 373
LPS P.T. Craiova CSU Craiova 4946
CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 4672
CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca 18506
CSU Craiova 5061
CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1008
LPS Focsani 9461
CSM Alexandria 22106

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 05:05 PM

Place Group Result

1 A 15216

2 A 1:52.56

3 A 1:54.36

4 A 1:54.40

1 B  1:55.29

2 B 15566

y p 15622

3 B 15626

4 B 1:56.33

5 B 1:56.60

¢ 15676

2 ¢ 15747

3 ¢ 15762

4 C  1:57.99

s ¢ 15817

6 G 15855

7 C 15874
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

800m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

18 2 David George Cozma

2007 - ROU
Robert Olah
19 4 2006 - ROU
Claudiu Daniel Ciobanu
20 6 2007 - ROU
lonut Dorin Hutanu
2 7 2005 - ROU
Patrik Robert Prunar
22 2 2005 - ROU
Mihai Alexandru Morosan
23 3 2003 - ROU
Petru Robert Kore
24 6 2004 - ROU
Valentin Negru
25 3 2005 - ROU
Andrei Cristian Ciobanu
26 4 2007 - ROU
Mario Narcis Gafton
27 5 2004 - ROU
Catalin Amuza
28 1 1979 - ROU
2 Denis Gheorghe Taschina
2008 - ROU
2 Constantin Deaconescu
2006 - ROU
5 Robert Parge
1997 - ROU
7 Denis Simon Toma

2003 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Blaj

LPS Oradea

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSU Oradea

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSM Cluj Napoca

CSM Dorna

CSM Alexandria

CS Atletico Slanic

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Targoviste

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

CSU Craiova

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

160

2386

12235

2355

17722

3503

8567

22110

16077

817

10987

9613

5055

685

17759

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 05:05 PM

Place Group Result

2:00.87
2 D SB

2:01.62
1 E PB

2:01.99
3 D PB

4 D 2:02.57

2 E §g03.97
5 D §é04.86
3 E §é04.98
4 E §|:B05.48
6 D §g05.61

7 D 2:09.91

5 E §B1 0.58
B DNF
A DNS
E DNS
E DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 5) 02/23/2025, 05:05 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Cristian Gabriel Voicu

1 6 2001 - ROU CSU Poli Timisoara 8917 1:52.16

Mark Daniel Fandly

2 5 oo CS Atletico Slanic 7576  1:52.56
3 g  BeniaminGhita CS Chim. Rm. Valcea CS Dinamo Bucuresti 9276 1:54.36
2004 - ROU Im. Rm. Vaicea Inamo bucuresti 94,
4 4 Flavius lustin Cazacu CSS Barlad CSM O i 9603 1:54.40
2008 - ROU arla nesti 94
2 Constantin Deaconescu CSU Craiova 5055 DNS

2006 - ROU
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 5)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Alexandru Prasneac
2006 - ROU

Cosmin Constantin Nisioiu
2004 - ROU

Gheorghita Paul Popa
1999 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea
1995 - ROU

Carlos Andrei Barboi
2006 - ROU

Denis Gheorghe Taschina
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Dorna

CSM Raraul Campulung

CS Stiinta Bacau

CSM Craiova

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

Bib

8581

14888

7114

4817

373

9613

02/23/2025, 05:05 PM

Result

1:55.29

1:55.66
PB

1:56.26
SB

1:56.33

1:56.60

DNF
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group C (of 5)

Place

Lane

Athlete

Erik Andrei Tudor
2006 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Andrei Daniel Matei
1999 - ROU

Theodor Andrei Oprea
2002 - ROU

Madalin Vladut Tandara
2007 - ROU

Robert Andrei Argesanu
2005 - ROU

Club/School

LPS P.T. Craiova CSU Craiova

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca

CSU Craiova

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

LPS Focsani

CSM Alexandria

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 05:05 PM

Bib

4946

4672

18506

5061

1008

9461

22106

Result

1:56.76
PB

1:57.47
PB

1:57.62
SB

1:57.99

1:58.17
SB

1:58.55
PB

1:58.74
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group D (of 5)

Place

Lane

Athlete

Alin lonut Florentin Glavan
2007 - ROU

David George Cozma
2007 - ROU

Claudiu Daniel Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

lonut Dorin Hutanu
2005 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Morosan
2003 - ROU

Andrei Cristian Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Mario Narcis Gafton
2004 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Craiova LPS P.T. Craiova

CSS Blaj

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSU Oradea

CSM Cluj Napoca

CS Atletico Slanic

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 05:05 PM

Bib

4807

160

12235

2355

3503

16077

817

Result

1:56.22
PB

2:00.87
SB

2:01.99
PB

2:02.57

2:04.86
SB

2:05.61
PB

2:09.91

73/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Men - Senior - Final - Group E (of 5) 02/23/2025, 05:05 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4  RobertOlah LPS Oradea 2386 201-62
2 g Dok Robert Prunar CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17722 E93Y7
3 6 Lo Robertiore CSM Dorna gse7 0498
4 g YalentnNegn CSM Alexandria 22110 20548
5 1 ?:;glir;gumuza CS Targoviste 10987 §|:31 0.58
5 ?ggf'rtnga:Jrge CS Rapid Bucuresti 685 DNS
7 Denis Simon Toma CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17759 DNS

2003 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 74/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - Senior - Final

Place Lane Athlete

Ana Maria Nesteriuc

L 4 1993 - ROU
9 5 Dana Maria Govoreanu
2003 - ROU
3 3 lulia Dariana Grigoroiu
2003 - ROU
4 6 Alexandra Stefania Uta
2007 - ROU
5 2 Teodora Stefania Diaconescu

2000 - ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Chim. Rm. Valcea CS Valcea 1924

CSU Resita

CS Valcea 1924 CSM Onesti

CSM Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 05:35 PM

Bib

827

9293

4104

14177

602

React.

Result

8.22
=SB

8.27
PB

8.66

8.77

8.97
SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) - Men - Senior - Final

Place Lane Athlete

Alin lonut Anton

1 4 2000 - ROU
o 5 Alexandru Sendrea
2003 - ROU
3 2 Dragos Alexandru Silvestru
2000 - ROU
Vlad Dulcescu
4 3 1995 - ROU
5 8 Darius Gabriel Florian
2001 - ROU
6 6 Mario Stefan Cobjuc
2005 - ROU
1 Gheorghe Florinel Bledea
2002 - ROU
7 Cristian Daniel lonescu

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Club/School

CSM Onesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Constanta

CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Onesti

CSU Oradea

CSS Resita CSU Resita

Bib

2049

13027

22212

6366

18388

2028

2364

4056

02/23/2025, 05:50 PM

React.

Result

7.78

8.01
PB

8.05

8.09
SB

8.58

8.76

DNS

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

10

11

12

Athlete

Cristian Andrei Sava
1998 - ROU

Andrei Vlad Enache
2004 - ROU

Dragos Alexandru Silvestru
2000 - ROU

Stefan Constantin Gagiu
2006 - ROU

Marian Petre
2000 - ROU

Cristian Marius Popescu
2006 - ROU

Rares-Alexandru Albu
2007 - ROU

Mihnea Esanu
2006 - ROU

Alexandru Matei Goicea
2008 - ROU

Octavian Adrian Bercea
2005 - ROU

Robert Istvan Halasz
2007 - ROU

George-Cristian Glavan
2006 - ROU

Razvan-loan Nicoara
2003 - ROU

Marian Valentin Tanase
1997 - ROU

Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

Cristian Valentin Radu
2003 - ROU

Club/School

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSM Constanta

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CSM Constanta CS Petrolul Ploiesti

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

CSM Pitesti

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

CSM Sfantul Gheorghe

CSU Oradea

CSM Constanta

CSS Resita CSU Resita

CSM Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 06:00 PM

Bib

994

978

22212

14784

22209

1012

7772

14950

10842

19887

2373

4577

2366

22204

4056

22214

Result

7.65
SB

7.48

7.31
SB

7.22

7.03

6.95

6.94
PB

6.94
PB

6.68

6.53

6.45

5.85

NM

DNS

DNS

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Men - Senior - Final

Place

10

11

12

Athlete

Cristian Andrei Sava
1998 - ROU

Andrei Vlad Enache
2004 - ROU

Dragos Alexandru Silvestru

2000 - ROU

Stefan Constantin Gagiu
2006 - ROU

Marian Petre
2000 - ROU

Cristian Marius Popescu
2006 - ROU

Rares-Alexandru Albu
2007 - ROU

Mihnea Esanu
2006 - ROU

Alexandru Matei Goicea
2008 - ROU

Octavian Adrian Bercea
2005 - ROU

Robert Istvan Halasz
2007 - ROU

George-Cristian Glavan
2006 - ROU

Razvan-loan Nicoara
2003 - ROU

Marian Valentin Tanase
1997 - ROU

Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

Cristian Valentin Radu
2003 - ROU

Attempts

7.37

717

6.51

6.97

5.26

6.78

6.80

6.65

6.52

5.49

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

7.65

6.46

7.09

6.93

6.95

6.89

6.68

6.45

5.66

7.34

6.86

6.26

6.94

6.75

6.53

5.85

7.54

7.33

6.98

7.12

7.03

6.87

6.81

7.58

7.48

7.31

6.98

6.86

6.91

6.94

7.44

6.98

7.22

3.48

6.91
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Women - Senior - Finals - Summary 02/23/2025, 06:05 PM

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

12

13

14

loana Adnana Vrinceanu
2005 - ROU

Marina Andreea Baboi
1999 - ROU

loana Rebecca Andrei
2003 - ROU

Stefania Balint
2006 - ROU

Alina Valentina Barbu
2005 - ROU

Tatiana Emanuela Tausan
2007 - ROU

Rebeca Daria Ciocan
2004 - ROU

Mara Victoria Dumitrescu
2007 - ROU

Teodora Gabriela Balaban
2007 - ROU

loana Alexia Hodina
2005 - ROU

llinca Mielcea
2005 - ROU

Ana-Maria Balache
2007 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Parpalea
2009 - ROU

Roxana Elena Ghiuta
2002 - ROU

Bianca-Maria Tita
2007 - ROU

Cristina Denisa Codrianu
2006 - ROU

Maria Valeria Bisericescu
2003 - ROU

Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
SCM Bacau 1974 1 A 24.76
SCM Gloria Buzau 20152 1 F 24.84
CS Rapid Bucuresti 865 2 F §§-32
CS Valcea 1924 ACS Luca Brasov 14182 1 E 25.35
CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc. 11254 1 B 25.56
LPS Cluj Napoca 16925 2 B 25.94
CSM Galati 20715 2 A 26.24
LPS Cluj Napoca 3729 2 E 28.31
CS Olimpia Bucuresti 709 1 C fgé?’s
C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea 9215 1 D 20.69
CSM Bucuresti 18448 2 C 26.84
CS Targoviste 4711 2 D 21.20
CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 3 D gg‘z""
CSM Suceava CSU Suceava 8370 3 E §E-35
LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924 16267 B DNS

CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 C DNS

CS Rapid Bucuresti 842 A DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Women - Senior - Final - Group A (of 6) 02/23/2025, 06:05 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

loana Adnana Vrinceanu

1 3 2005 - ROU SCM Bacau 1974 24.76

Rebeca Daria Ciocan

2 2 2004 - ROU CSM Galati 20715 26.24

Maria Valeria Bisericescu

4 2003 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 842 DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Women - Senior - Final - Group B (of 6)

Place Lane Athlete

Alina Valentina Barbu

L 3 2005 - ROU
9 4 Tatiana Emanuela Tausan
2007 - ROU
9 Bianca-Maria Tita

2007 - ROU

Club/School

CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc.

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

11254

16925

16267

02/23/2025, 06:05 PM

React.

Result

25.56
PB

25.94
PB

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Women - Senior - Final - Group C (of 6) 02/23/2025, 06:05 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Teodora Gabriela Balaban N . 26.38
1 3 9007 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 709 -PB
2 2 llinca Mielcea CSMB ti 18448 26.84
2005 - ROU ucuresti .

Cristina Denisa Codrianu

4 2006 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Women - Senior - Final - Group D (of 6) 02/23/2025, 06:05 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 '2%%"53 'F:":L’J‘ia Hodina C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea 9215 gg"’g
2 2 Qgg;msgj Balache CS Targoviste 4711 g;'zo
3 4 9;;’?":53 Maria Parpalea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 §g'26
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Women - Senior - Final - Group E (of 6)

Place Lane Athlete

Stefania Balint

L 3 2006 - ROU

9 4 Mara Victoria Dumitrescu
2007 - ROU
Roxana Elena Ghiuta

3 2

2002 - ROU

Club/School

CS Valcea 1924 ACS Luca Brasov

LPS Cluj Napoca

CSM Suceava CSU Suceava

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

14182

3729

8370

02/23/2025, 06:05 PM

React.

Result

25.35
SB

26.31
SB

27.35
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 -

200m - Women - Senior - Final - Group F (of 6)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School
Marina Andreea Baboi .
1 4 1999 - ROU SCM Gloria Buzau
loana Rebecca Andrei . .
2 3 2003 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 06:05 PM

Bib React. Result
24.84

20152 PB
25.32

865 SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary 02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

1 David Stefan Damian CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1099 22.33
2 2’:;? :(')etj‘a“d'" Dobrescu CSU Poli Timisoara 8904 gg""
3 gggf gg';"e' Neacsu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13075 22.43
4 g:)lgi; zgr:el Munteanu CS Stiinta Bacau 6356 §§'64
5 Alexandru Geamanu CSM Ploiesti 15995 22.70
6 ggg;‘fe;;jkab Szilard LPS Targu Mures 6894 §§'74
7 Ruben Horatiu Chivi CSM Ploiesti 16001 22.87
8 Andrel Popeseu CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1026 23.06
9 pavld Gabriel Popescu CSM Bucuresti 10871 23.22
10 g;:?,"R‘gﬂe““" Harabagiu CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1094 23.48
11 ’Z"ggg“_"RSO‘L’i“ Mihesan CSU Cluj Napoca 3657 23.63
12 gglgglé;g: racostea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17762 23.73
13 Gabrielle Secman LPS Banatul 9000 23.92
14 Marlus Constantin Rosolu CS Rapid Bucuresti 16650 24.05
14 Rares lulian Oancea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17768 24.05
2008 - ROU
16 Egg’:ﬂ;ﬁmas LPS Targu Mures 6871 gg.n

Rule TR17.2.3: Lane infringement

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

Mihnea David Isvoranu

17 4 2007 - ROU
Daniel Mille
18 4 2007 - ROU
19 2 Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu
2008 - ROU
3 Nikolasz Salamon Matei
2007 - ROU
9 Cristian Stefan Idriceanu
1982 - ROU
2 Denis Mihai Gheorghe
2007 - ROU
2 Matei Ciobotaru
2003 - ROU
4 Remus Andrei Niculita

2003 - ROU

Rule TR17.2.3: Lane infringement

Club/School

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Baia Mare

ACS Trupa lui Fane

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

ACS H.D. Academia Sportiva

CSM Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Bib Place Group React. Result
117 2 E 24.86
6860 2 G 24.99
17769 3 E 25.16
6670 G ?I% 7.2.3
13191 H DNS
13065 C DNS
21002 D DNS
15983 A DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Denis Gabriel Neacsu

1 3 2004 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari

Samuel Jakab Szilard

2 2 2006 - ROU LPS Targu Mures

Remus Andrei Niculita

4 2003 - ROU CSM Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

13075

6894

15983

02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

React.

Result

22.43

22.74
PB

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete

Alexandru Geamanu

L 4 2000 - ROU

9 2 Ruben Horatiu Chivi
2004 - ROU
Andrei Popescu

3 3 P

1999 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Club/School Bib React. Result
CSM Ploiesti 15995 22.70
CSM Ploiesti 16001 22.87
CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1026 23.06
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group C (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

David Gabriel Popescu

1 3 2005 - ROU CSM Bucuresti
Adrian Sorin Mihesan .
2 4 2005 - ROU CSU Cluj Napoca
2 Dente Minal Gheorghe CS Orasenesc Voluntari

2007 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Bib React. Result
10871 23.22
3657 23.63
13065 DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group D (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School
Stefan Valentin Harabagiu . .
1 3 2006 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti
Nikolas Caracostea .
2 4 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari
Matei Ciobotaru . .
2 ACS H.D. Academia Sportiva

2003 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Bib React. Result
23.48
1094 SB
17762 23.73
21002 DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group E (of 8)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

Mihnea David Isvoranu
2007 - ROU

Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

Bib

17768

1117

17769

02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

React.

Result

24.05

24.86

25.16
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group F (of 8)

Place Lane Athlete

Mario Alexandru Dobrescu

L 4 2004 - ROU
Gabrielle S

9 2 abrielle Secman
2007 - ROU
Eduard Tamas

3 3

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Club/School

CSU Poli Timisoara

LPS Banatul

LPS Targu Mures

Bib

8904

9000

6871

02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

React.

Result

22.41
SB

23.92
SB

24.76
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group G (of 8) 02/23/2025, 06:30 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
! 2 ;ﬂoaor(i)t.lngantamin Rosolu CS Rapid Bucuresti 16650 gg-os
2 4 DamelMile LPS Targu Mures 6860 24.99
g heolasz Salamon Matel LPS Baia Mare 6670 Q.

Rule TR17.2.3: Lane infringement

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 94/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Men - Senior - Final - Group H (of 8) 02/23/2025, 06:30 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 David Stefan Damian CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1099 22.33
2 3 Siviu Daniel Munteanu CS Stiinta Bacau 6356 22.64

Cristian Stefan Idriceanu )
2 1982 - ROU ACS Trupa lui Fane 13191 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 95/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

High Jump - Women - Senior - Final 02/23/2025, 06:30 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

] ;gggrizggabriella Apostol CSM Bacau 12628 13?30
2 Iz'ggg A“;;rfja lonescu CS Rapid Bucuresti 16636 :|57|35
3 Maria Oltean CSM Bucuresti 18382 170
4 Florentina Budica CSM Craiova 4827 1.60

1995 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 96/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - High Jump - Women - Senior - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
1 Federica Gabriella Apostol 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
2003 - ROU - - - (o}
1.80 1.84
o XXX
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
2 Lena Maria lonescu 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
2008 - ROU - - [o) X0
1.80
XXX
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
3 Maria Olteanu
2008 - ROU
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- - o X0
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
4 Florentina Budica
1995 - ROU
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
- o o XXX

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

1.40

1.70

1.40

1.70

XX0

1.40

1.70

Xo

1.40

1.45

1.75

X0

1.45

1.75

1.45

1.75
XXX

1.45
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

3000m - Women - Senior - Final

Place

10

11

Athlete

Stella Jepkosgei Rutto
1999 - ROU

Madalina Elena Sirbu
2003 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Hudea
2006 - ROU

Mihaela Maria Blaga
2004 - ROU

Maria Claudia Ciobanescu Florea

1995 - ROU

Maria Magdalena Bosinceanu

1997 - ROU

Antonia Gabriela Bodnariuc
2002 - ROU

Amanda Szilvia Biro
2007 - ROU

Bianca-loana Rusu-Eremia
2007 - ROU

Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu
2007 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Cristea
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori,

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSS Medias CSM Medias

CS Atletic Club Mica Roma Blaj

SCM Deva

CSM Vaslui

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSM Cluj Napoca

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu

CS Unirea Alba lulia

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

Bib

19401

14885

7963

20606

5917

8064

14884

3451

1007

17866

35

02/23/2025, 07:05 PM

Result

9:33.73

9:38.64
SB

9:45.97
SB

9:53.56
SB

9:58.21
PB

10:11.69

10:16.96
PB

10:17.40
PB

10:57.29

11:04.41

11:09.93
SB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

3000m - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Athlete

10

11

12

13

Lucian Florin Stefan
2006 - ROU

Andrei lhnatiuc
2003 - ROU

Mihai Alin Savlovschi
2006 - ROU

Adrian Garcea
1999 - ROU

Laszlo Levente Kanizsay
1996 - ROU

Tudor Sevciuc
1999 - ROU

Leonard Barna Biro
2004 - ROU

Petru Constantin Obogeanu

2006 - ROU

Darius Arhir
2004 - ROU

lonut Marius Dumitru
1996 - ROU

Andrei Casian Crasovan
2008 - ROU

Raul Manuel Dan
2003 - ROU

Eric Daniel Rus
2004 - ROU

Petru Bodea
2007 - ROU

Marco Tarnauceanu
2004 - ROU

Dorin Andrei Rusu
1998 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Caransebes ACS Mica Roma Blaj

CSM Bucovina Radauti

CS Megidia ACS Mica Roma Blaj

CSM Tg. Jiu

CSU Cluj Napoca

CSM Cluj Napoca

CSM Cluj Napoca

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CS Atletico Slanic

CSS Caransebes

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Deva

CSM Dorna

CSM Bucovina Radauti

CSM Deva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

15879

24203

23501

14485

3666

3470

3511

6432

17704

7582

3991

8911

21403

8561

24202

21404

02/23/2025, 07:25 PM

Place Group Result

1T A 82947
Bl
3 A 83523
] B 8:42.85

4 A 8:43.30

5 A gé44.62
2 B §;351 .81
3 B g;353.58
6 A 8:54.27

7 A 8:56.16

4 B |2;303.93
5 B 2;309.81
6 B gl:320.69
A DNF
B DNS
B DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

3000m - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 2) 02/23/2025,07:25 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Lucian Florin Stefan

1 2006 - ROU CSS Caransebes ACS Mica Roma Blaj 15879 8:29.47
2 Iz\g;:i;ggatiuc CSM Bucovina Radauti 24203 2;31'51
3 Minai Alin Savlovschi CS Megidia ACS Mica Roma Blaj 23501 oo
4 kgzz'_"RLoeL‘J’e"te Kanizsay CSU Cluj Napoca 3666 8:43.30
5 T;'g;’ sg:’fi”‘: CSM Cluj Napoca 3470 2544'62
6 Darius Arhir CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17704  8:54.27
2004 - ROU
7 lonut Marlus Dumitru CS Atletico Slanic 7582 8:56.16
Petru Bodea CSM Dorna 8561 DNF

2007 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 100/106



2/23/25, 9:16 PM

3000m - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place

Athlete

Adrian Garcea
1999 - ROU

Leonard Barna Biro
2004 - ROU

Petru Constantin Obogeanu
2006 - ROU

Andrei Casian Crasovan
2008 - ROU

Raul Manuel Dan
2003 - ROU

Eric Daniel Rus
2004 - ROU

Marco Tarnauceanu
2004 - ROU

Dorin Andrei Rusu
1998 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Tg. Jiu

CSM Cluj Napoca

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSS Caransebes

CSU Poli Timisoara

CSM Deva

CSM Bucovina Radauti

CSM Deva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

14485

3511

6432

3991

8911

21403

24202

21404

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 07:25 PM

Result

8:42.85
SB

8:51.81
PB

8:53.58
PB

9:03.93
PB

9:09.81
PB

9:20.69
SB

DNS

DNS
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Women - Senior - Final

Place

Lane

Relay team Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

1. Maria Valeria Bisericescu

2. Alina Valentina Barbu

3. loana Rebecca Andrei

4.  Emma Maria Adnana Matyus

CS Valcea 1924

ROU CS Valcea 1924

1. Raisa Gabriela Diaconescu
2.  Alexandra Stefania Uta
3.  Sara Maria Ciobanu

4. Stefania Balint

LPS Pitesti

ROU LPS Pitesti

1.  Bianca-Maria Tita

2. Maia Antonia Stanciu
3. Stefania Nicole Rizea
4.  Daniela Alexia Ciobanu

CS Dinamo A
ROU

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

1. Catinca Maria Nitu

2. Cristina-Andreea Musat

3.  Sofia loana Cociasu

4.  Sara Mahmoudi

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

CS Rapid Bucuresti

02/23/2025, 08:00 PM

Bib React.  Result Split  Lap
3:28.64
PB

842

11254

865

795
3:34.24
PB

14178

14177

16280

14182
3:39.48
PB

16267

430

16279

419
3:43.62
PB

19411

643

19405

634
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Relayteam

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005

1 3 ROU
9 4 (F;:(?LI\J/I Onesti
3 9 ggLI\J/I Craiova
4 3 (F:CSJURapid Bucuresti
5 4 ;gﬁ Focsani
6 3 ;23 Vaslui
7 9 ggLI\J/I Alexandria

4 CSM Ploiesti

ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Onesti

CSM Craiova

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Focsani

LPS Vaslui

CSM Alexandria

CSM Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib Place

Group

React.

02/23/2025, 08:10 PM

Result

3:05.43
PB

3:06.24
PB

3:06.33
PB

3:07.01
PB

3:17.22
PB

3:18.62
PB

3:20.01
PB

DNF

Split Lap
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place

Lane

Relay team

Club/School

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

ROU

1. Andrei Cristian Gavrila

2. Denis Mihai Gheorghe

3. Serban Cazacu

4.  Denis Gabriel Neacsu

gng\J/I Craiova CSM Craiova
1.  Constantin Andonii

2. Razvan-Gabriel Vidrea

3. Alin lonut Florentin Glavan

4.  Catalin Alexander lordache

CSM Plotesti CSM Ploesti
1. Ruben Horatiu Chivi

2. Remus Andrei Niculita

3.  Alberto Gabriel Dragomir

4.  Alexandru Gabriel Vochin

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

13033

13065

13066

13075

4820

4817

4807

4973

16001

15983

7494

15994

React.

02/23/2025, 08:10 PM

Result Split  Lap

3:05.43
PB

3:06.33
PB

DNF
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM

Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place

Lane

Relay team

CSM Onesti
ROU

1. Flavius lustin Cazacu
2.  Denis Gheorghe Taschina
3. Arpad Kristof Kolozsi

4.  Dragos lonut Nastasa

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

1. Cristian Gutu
2. lulian Gutu
3.  Matei Alexandru Mihailescu

4.  Robert Parge

CSM Alexandria
ROU

1. Gabriel Florinel Dobeanu
2. Valentin Negru
3.  Stefan Daniel Bratu

4.  Robert Andrei Argesanu

Club/School

CSM Onesti

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Alexandria

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details

Bib

9603

9613

4672

9576

856

855

797

685

22108

22110

22112

22106

React.

02/23/2025, 08:10 PM

Result Split Lap

3:06.24
PB

3:07.01
PB

3:20.01
PB
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2/23/25, 9:16 PM Campionatul National de Sala - Seniori, U23 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 22-02/23/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Men - Senior - Final - Group C (of 3) 02/23/2025, 08:10 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
LPS Focsani . 3:17.22
1 4 ROU LPS Focsani PB
1.  Madalin Vladut Tandara 9461
2. Claudiu Marian Pacuraru 9464
3.  Alin Gabriel Stan 9469
4.  Silviu Stefanut Oana 9473
LPS Vaslui . 3:18.62
2 3 ROU LPS Vaslui PB
1.  Denis Voicu 9666
2.  Stefan Botezatu 12178
3. lonut Virgil Blanaru 9650
4.  Petru Kovacs 9669

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26314/details 106/106



